

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1320-1321/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SURI BABU

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 1322/2010 and 1323/2010

Date : 07-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.Bala, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned senior counsel for the
appellants, list these appeals after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER